
USACFCS 2015
SENIOR WOMEN'S EPEE
SATURDAY, APRIL 11, 2015 - 9:00 AM

FINAL RESULTS
Event classification: Unrated
Place Name Club(s) Division Country Class. Earned*

1 Dunlap-Smith, Azaline UNH  USA U 

2 Chemis, Julia UT  USA U  

3T Waters, Essene PU  USA U  

3T Cederquist, Jessica UVA  USA U  

5 Moore, Whitney UP  USA U  

6 Yang, Annie DC  USA U  

7 Tamragouri, Sucheta BU  USA U  

8 Johnson, Summer UNH  USA U  

9 Lewis, Madeline IU  USA U  

10 Xia, Joyce UMICH  USA U  

11 Lu, Cecilia DC  USA U  

12 Mee, Nicole UP  USA U  

13 Kluver, Emily SWAT  USA U  

14 Simon, Gabby UP  USA U  

15 MacKenzie, Alex MSU  USA U  

16 Beecher, Emily UMICH  USA U  
*Earned classifications are not official until recorded by the National Office.

ROUND #1 - DE - ROUND SEEDING
Seed Name Class./Rank Club(s) Division Country Status

1 Dunlap-Smith, Azaline U UNH  USA 

2 Chemis, Julia U UT  USA 

3 Waters, Essene U PU  USA 

4 Cederquist, Jessica U UVA  USA 

5 Moore, Whitney U UP  USA 

6 Lewis, Madeline U IU  USA 

7 Xia, Joyce U UMICH  USA 
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8 Yang, Annie U DC  USA 

9 Lu, Cecilia U DC  USA 

10 Tamragouri, Sucheta U BU  USA 

11 Johnson, Summer U UNH  USA 

12 Mee, Nicole U UP  USA 

13 Kluver, Emily U SWAT  USA 

14 Simon, Gabby U UP  USA 

15 MacKenzie, Alex U MSU  USA 

16 Beecher, Emily U UMICH  USA 

ROUND #1 - DE - SCORES
Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals  

     
(1) Dunlap-Smith,
Azaline 

UNH / USA (1) Dunlap-Smith,
Azaline 

(16) Beecher, Emily 15 - 5 

UMICH / USA  (1) Dunlap-Smith,
Azaline 

(9) Lu, Cecilia  15 - 5 
DC / USA (8) Yang, Annie  
(8) Yang, Annie 15 - 10  

DC / USA  (1) Dunlap-Smith,
Azaline 

(5) Moore, Whitney  15 - 4 
UP / USA (5) Moore, Whitney   
(12) Mee, Nicole 15 - 11   
UP / USA  (4) Cederquist, Jessica  
(13) Kluver, Emily  15 - 11  
SWAT / USA (4) Cederquist, Jessica  
(4) Cederquist, Jessica 15 - 10  

UVA / USA  (1) Dunlap-Smith,
Azaline 

(3) Waters, Essene  15 - 10 
PU / USA (3) Waters, Essene   
(14) Simon, Gabby 15 - 5   
UP / USA  (3) Waters, Essene   
(11) Johnson, Summer  15 - 6   
UNH / USA (11) Johnson, Summer    
(6) Lewis, Madeline 15 - 13    
IU / USA  (2) Chemis, Julia  
(7) Xia, Joyce  15 - 8  

UMICH / USA (10) Tamragouri,
Sucheta   
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(10) Tamragouri,
Sucheta 15 - 11   

BU / USA  (2) Chemis, Julia  
(15) MacKenzie, Alex  15 - 12  
MSU / USA (2) Chemis, Julia  
(2) Chemis, Julia 15 - 7  
UT / USA  

Results generated by Fencing Time v4.03 Tournament Software
www.FencingTime.com

Copyright © 2014 by Fencing Time, LLC

USACFCs 2015


